Series Spec Sheet
Page 1/4
WSL  •  Rev. 2024-2-20
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com CHOICE
WSL
LED WALL PACK
3 CCT AND 3 POWER SELECTABLE

69722, 69724: 80W, 4 000 K
DLC UNIQUE ID TABLE
Order code Model Number DLC Premium Unique ID1
69721 WSL-PS60-Q-3C-BK/CHOICE S-STYWD3
69722 WSL-PS80-Q-3C-BK/CHOICE S-7XXNXV
69723 WSL-PS60-Q-3C-BR/CHOICE S-STYWD3
69724 WSL-PS80-Q-3C-BR/CHOICE S-7XXNXV
1 Primary Use Designation: Outdoor Non-Cutoff and Semi-Cutoff Wall-Mounted Area Luminaires
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS1
Brand Model
Lutron NTSTV-DV, NFTV, DVTV-WH